US Weekly Ethanol By PADD

21-Oct
Ethanol Stocks 2022
Total Stocks 22291
East Coast PADD 1 7290
Midwest PADD 2 8110
Gulf Coast PADD 3 3857
Rocky Mt. PADD 4 331
West Coast PADD 5 2703
21-Oct
Plant Production 2022
Total Production 1033
East Coast PADD 1 12
Midwest PADD 2 974
Gulf Coast PADD 3 23
Rocky Mt. PADD 4 15
West Coast PADD 5 8

Source: EIA and FI
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US Weekly Petroleum Status Report
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US Weekly Ethanol Production
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US Weekly Ethanol Production and Stocks
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US Weekly Ethanol Stocks (corn crop year)
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US Weekly Ethanol Stocks by PADD
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US Weekly Gasoline Product Supplied
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US Weekly Ethanol Imports
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US Annualized Implied Corn Use

TR\

Y VV \

AN
- €2-elN
- gg-uer
- 22-\ON
- gg-des
- ge-ine

- cg-Re
- gg-elN
- gg-uer
- 1 2-\ON
- lg-des
Al

- Lg-Repy
- Lg-JeiN
- Lg-uer
- 02-A\ON
- 0g-des
- 0g-Ine

- 02-AeN
- 02-/elN
- 0g-uer
- 61-A\ON
- 61-dog
- 61-Ine

- 61-Aep
- 61-JelN
- 61-uer
- 81-A\ON
- g1-dag
- gL-Ine

- 8l-Aepy
- gL-Je|
- gl-uer
- /1-\ON
SARCELS
SVAR

AR
- LL-elN
ARy
- 91-AON

6,500,000

6,000,000

5,500,000 -
5,000,000
4,500,000
4,000,000
3,500,000
3,000,000
2,500,000

>
0

9}-des

2,000,000

12 per. Mov. Avg. (US)

US

Source: EIA, USDA and FlI



Refinery and Blender Net Input of Oxygenates Fuel Ethanol
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US Net Blender Input of Fuel Ethanol and % Blend of Net Production of
Finished Motor Gasoline
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Nearby Rolling Corn Futures Price (c/bu)

CBOT Second Month Corn Futures versus Second Month Ethanol -
RBOB Futures Spread
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000 Barrels Per Day

CBOT Second Month Corn Crush Spread versus Weekly Ethanol
Production (uses Chicago ethanol and IL DDGS w/ implied costs)
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000 Barrels Per Day

Chicago Platts Second Month Corn Crush Spread versus Weekly Ethano
Production (Straight Calculation)
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000 Barrels Per Day

CBOT Second Month Corn Crush Spread with IL DDGS versus Weekly
Ethanol Production (straight 3-commodity calculation)
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Disclaimer

TO CLIENTS/PROSPECTS OF FUTURES INTERNATIONAL, SEE RISK DISCLOSURE BELOW:

THIS COMMUNICATION IS CONVEYED AS A SOLICITATION FOR ENTERING INTO A DERIVATIVES TRANSACTION.

Any trading recommendations and market or other information to Customer by Futures International (Fl), although based upon
information obtained from sources believed by Fl to be reliable may not be accurate and may be changed without notice to
customer. Fl makes no guarantee as to the accuracy or completeness of any of the information or recommendations furnished to
Customer. Customer understands that Fl, its managers, employees and/or affiliates may have a position in commodity futures,
options or other derivatives which may not be consistent with the recommendations furnished by Fl to Customer.

The risk of trading futures and options and other derivatives involves a substantial risk of loss and is not suitable for all persons. In
purchasing an option, the risk is limited to the premium paid, and all commissions and fees involved with the trade. When an option
is shorted or written, the writer of the option has unlimited risk with respect to the option written. The use of options strategies such
as a straddles and strangles involve multiple option positions and may substantially increase the amount of commissions and fees
paid to execute the strategy. Option prices do not necessarily move in tandem with cash or futures prices. Each person must consider
whether a particular trade, combination of trades or strategy is suitable for that person's financial means and objectives.

This material may include discussions of seasonal patterns, however, futures prices have already factored in the seasonal aspects of
supply and demand, and seasonal patterns are no indication of future market trends. Finally, past performance is not indicative of
future results.

This communication may contain links to third party websites which are not under the control of Fl and Fl is not responsible for their
content. Products and services are offered only in jurisdictions where solicitation and sale are lawful, and in accordance with
applicable laws and regulations in each such jurisdiction.



